Dahua Technology DHI-ASI3203E lector de control de acceso
Lector de control de acceso basico Negro

Marca : Dahua Technology

Codigo del producto: DHI-ASI3203E

Nombre del producto : DHI-ASI3203E

Dahua Technology DHI-ASI3203E. Diagonal de la pantalla: 6.1 cm (2.4"), Maxima resolucién: 320 x 240
Pixeles, Forma de la pantalla: Plana. Tipo de cdmara frontal: Cdmara doble, Tipo de sensor: CMOS, Total
de megapixeles: 2 MP. Protocolos de red compatibles: IPv4;RTSP;UDP;P2P;IPv6;RTP; TCP. Voltaje de
entrada: 12 V, Corriente de entrada: 2 A, Consumo energético: 12 W. Ancho: 184.9 mm, Profundidad:

76.2 mm, Altura: 20.5 mm

Technical details
Type *
Authentication type *

Fingerprint reader *
Access code reader *
Access chip/card reader *
Alarm function

Face capacity

Face recognition distance
Face recognition accuracy
User capacity

Password capacity
Record capacity

Product colour

Housing material

Display

Built-in display *
Display diagonal
Maximum resolution
Screen shape
Touchscreen

Camera

Front camera *

Front camera type

Sensor type

Total megapixels

Wide Dynamic Range (WDR)

Basic access control reader

Access chip/card, Biometric, Face

recognition, Password
X

v

v

v

1000
1.2-2m
99%

1000 user(s)
1000
100000
Black

Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene
(ABS), Polycarbonate (PC)

v

6.1 cm (2.4")
320 x 240 pixels
Flat

X

v

Dual camera
CMOS

2 MP

v

Ports & interfaces
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports
Supported network protocols
PC connected *

RS-485 ports

USB port

Power

Input voltage
Input current
Power consumption (typical)

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data
Package width

Package depth

Package height
Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)

Operating relative humidity (H-H)

Storage temperature (T-T)

Storage relative humidity (H-H)

1
IPv4;RTSP;UDP;P2P;IPv6;RTP;TCP
v

1

v

12V
2A
12w

184.9 mm
76.2 mm
20.5 mm
600 g

219 mm
122 mm
58 mm

-10-45°C
0-90%
-20-70°C
30-75%
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