

## Dahua Technology DHI-ASI3203E lector de control de acceso Lector de control de acceso básico Negro

Marca : Dahua Technology Código del producto: DHI-ASI3203E

Nombre del producto : DHI-ASI3203E

Dahua Technology DHI-ASI3203E. Diagonal de la pantalla: 6.1 cm (2.4"), Máxima resolución: 320 x 240 Pixeles, Forma de la pantalla: Plana. Tipo de cámara frontal: Cámara doble, Tipo de sensor: CMOS, Total de megapixeles: 2 MP. Protocolos de red compatibles: IPv4;RTSP;UDP;P2P;IPv6;RTP;TCP. Voltaje de entrada: 12 V, Corriente de entrada: 2 A, Consumo energético: 12 W. Ancho: 184.9 mm, Profundidad: 76.2 mm, Altura: 20.5 mm

Technical details		Ports & interfaces	
Type *  Authentication type *  Fingerprint reader *  Access code reader *	recognition, Password  nt reader *  de reader *  vip/card reader *  dection  decity  gnition distance  recognition, Password  X  1000  1000  1.2 - 2 m	Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports Supported network protocols PC connected * RS-485 ports USB port	1 IPv4;RTSP;UDP;P2P;IPv6;RTP;TCP ✓ 1
Access chip/card reader *  Alarm function  Face capacity  Face recognition distance  Face recognition accuracy		Power Input voltage Input current Power consumption (typical)	12 V 2 A 12 W
ser capacity 1000 user(s) assword capacity 1000	Weight & dimensions Width	184.9 mm	
Record capacity Product colour Housing material	100000 Black Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene (ABS), Polycarbonate (PC)	Depth Height Weight	76.2 mm 20.5 mm 600 g
Display	(ABS), Folycarbonate (FC)	Packaging data	219 mm
Built-in display * Display diagonal	<b>√</b> 6.1 cm (2.4")	Package width Package depth Package height	122 mm 58 mm
Maximum resolution Screen shape	320 x 240 pixels Flat	Operational conditions	
Touchscreen	X	Operating temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H)	-10 - 45 °C 0 - 90%
Camera		Storage temperature (T-T)	-20 - 70 °C
Front camera * Front camera type Sensor type Total megapixels Wide Dynamic Range (WDR)	✓ Dual camera CMOS 2 MP	Storage relative humidity (H-H)	30 - 75%

